Spare parts

906

Product no.

GTIN
Model

Label. Spare parts for thread M5-Mé6 3/16-1/4"mm

Properties.

Technical attributes.

Size 1

Model No. 906/1

for model 905/25

for thread M5-Mé6 3/16-1/4"

Logistics data.

Product no.

GTIN

Weight (g)

Volume (packaged, dm3)
Packing standard
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Country of origin AWR
Region of origin

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)

Height mm (IFS)
Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

Length (packaged, mm)
Width (packaged, mm)
Height (packaging, mm)
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71310001
4018754042760
906/1

e 1 extraction pin and 1 extraction nut each packaged in a plastic bag

71310001
4018754042760
5g

0.007502 dm3

1

nicht ear-pflichtig
73269098

SPAIN
Auslandischer Ursprung
61

10

10

0,015

0,000

0,002

62

11

11
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GTIN.

4”01 8754 042760H

Spare part(s), spare part(s) for.

96713025
Thread extractor set

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH
Lindenallee 27 - 42349 Wuppertal - Germany - Phone: +49 202 4791-0

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.com
© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH, Wuppertal




